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Materiale

Nbr/gommatela

Pu

Viton/gommatela

Codice

01.RGM00.008016
01.RGM00.012020
01.RGM00.015023
01.RGM00.016024
01.RGM00.018026
01.RGM00.020028
01.RGM00.022030
01.RGM00.025035
01.RGM00.026040
01.RGM00.028038

01.RGM00.030040

01.RGM00.032042
01.RGM00.035045
01.RGM00.040052
01.RGM00.042054

01.RGM00.045057

01.RGM00.050062
01.RGM00.055067
01.RGMV0.060075
01.RGM00.060075
01.RGM00.065080

Descrizione

ROTOMATIC RGM D.008x016x6/6,5
ROTOMATIC RGM D.012x020x6/6,5 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.015x023x6,5/7 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.016x024x6/6,5 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.018x026x6/6,5 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.020x028x6/6,5 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.022x030x6/6,5 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.025x035x7,5/8 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.026x040x9/10 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.028x038x7,5/8 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.030x040x7,5/8 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.032x042x7,5/8 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.035x045x7,5/8 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.040x052x7,5/8 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.042x054x7,5/8 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.045x057x7,5/8 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.050x062x7,5/8 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.055x067x7,5/8 G 17

Velocita' m/s:
0,1
0,1

0,1

Rotanti

A

VITON ROTOMATIC RGM D.060x075x10/11

ROTOMATIC RGM D.060x075x10/11 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.065x080x10/11 G 17

01.RGM00.065080HNBR ROTOMATIC RGM HNBR D.065x080x10/11

01.RGM00.070085

01.RGMVI.070085

01.RGM00.075090

01.RGM00.080095

ROTOMATIC RGM D.070x085x10/11 G 17
VIT ROTOMATIC RGM D.070x085x10/11 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.075x090x10/11 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.080x095x10/11 G 17

Temperatura ??C:
-30 +120
-35 +100

-20 +200

d D

8.00 16.00
12.00 20.00
15.00 23.00
16.00 24.00
18.00 26.00
20.00 28.00
22.00 30.00
25.00 35.00
26.00 40.00
28.00 38.00
30.00 40.00
32.00 42.00
35.00 45.00
40.00 52.00
42.00 54.00
45.00 57.00
50.00 62.00
55.00 67.00
60.00 75.00
60.00 75.00
65.00 80.00
65.00 80.00

6.00
6.00
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
7.50
9.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

70.00
70.00
75.00
80.00

85.00
85.00
90.00
95.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Spessore H Sede

6.50
6.50
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
8.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

Pressione Mpa:
18
18

18

Materiale
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela

Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela

Peso
10.00
1.57
1.85
1.74
1.94
2.34
2.40
4.07
7.86
5.00
5.29
5.39
5.90
8.09
8.40
8.94
10.22
10.98
28.56
19.85
21.03
10.00

22.30
10.00
23.42
25.90


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.008016&d1=8.0000&d2=16.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.012020&d1=12.0000&d2=20.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.015023&d1=15.0000&d2=23.0000&spessore=6.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.016024&d1=16.0000&d2=24.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.018026&d1=18.0000&d2=26.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.020028&d1=20.0000&d2=28.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.022030&d1=22.0000&d2=30.0000&spessore=6.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.025035&d1=25.0000&d2=35.0000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.026040&d1=26.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=9.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.028038&d1=28.0000&d2=38.0000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.030040&d1=30.0000&d2=40.0000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.032042&d1=32.0000&d2=42.0000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.035045&d1=35.0000&d2=45.0000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.040052&d1=40.0000&d2=52.0000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.042054&d1=42.0000&d2=54.0000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.045057&d1=45.0000&d2=57.0000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.050062&d1=50.0000&d2=62.0000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.055067&d1=55.0000&d2=67.0000&spessore=7.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGMV0.060075&d1=60.0000&d2=75.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.060075&d1=60.0000&d2=75.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.065080&d1=65.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.065080HNBR&d1=65.0000&d2=80.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.070085&d1=70.0000&d2=85.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGMVI.070085&d1=70.0000&d2=85.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.075090&d1=75.0000&d2=90.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.080095&d1=80.0000&d2=95.0000&spessore=10.000000

Codice

01.RGM00.085100
01.RGM00.090110
01.RGM00.100120

01.RGMVI.100120

01.RGM00.110130
01.RGM00.115135
01.RGM00.125145
01.RGM00.14016015
01.RGM00.14016012
01.RGM00.150175
01.RGM00.160185
01.RGM00.180205

01.RGMVI.180205

01.RGM00.200225
01.RGM00.250270

01.RGMVI.250270

01.RWS00.700764

Descrizione

ROTOMATIC RGM D.085x100x10/11 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.090x110x12/13 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.100x120x12/13 G 17
VIT ROTOMATIC RGM D.100x120x12/13 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.110x130x12/13 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.115x135x12/13 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.125x145x12/13 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.140x160x15/16 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.140x160x12/13 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.150x175x15/16 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.160x185x15/16 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.180x205x15/16 G 17
VIT ROTOMATIC RGM D.180x205x15/16 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.200x225x15/16 G 17
ROTOMATIC RGM D.250x270x15/16 G 17
VIT ROTOMATIC RGM D.250x270x15/16 G 17
ROTOMATIC RWS D.700x764x25/32

d
85.00
90.00
100.00
100.00
110.00
115.00
125.00
140.00
140.00
150.00
160.00
180.00
180.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
700.00

D

100.00
110.00
120.00
120.00
130.00
135.00
145.00
160.00
160.00
175.00
185.00
205.00
205.00
225.00
270.00
270.00
764.00

Spessore H Sede

10.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
15.00
12.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
25.00

11.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
13.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
0.00

Materiale
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela
Viton/gommatela
Nbr/gommatela

Peso
27.82
44.64
50.90
10.00
54.59
59.68
61.90
86.07
88.68
120.14
130.57
142.48
10.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
10.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.085100&d1=85.0000&d2=100.0000&spessore=10.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.090110&d1=90.0000&d2=110.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.100120&d1=100.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGMVI.100120&d1=100.0000&d2=120.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.110130&d1=110.0000&d2=130.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.115135&d1=115.0000&d2=135.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.125145&d1=125.0000&d2=145.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.14016015&d1=140.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.14016012&d1=140.0000&d2=160.0000&spessore=12.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.150175&d1=150.0000&d2=175.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.160185&d1=160.0000&d2=185.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.180205&d1=180.0000&d2=205.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGMVI.180205&d1=180.0000&d2=205.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.200225&d1=200.0000&d2=225.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGM00.250270&d1=250.0000&d2=270.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RGMVI.250270&d1=250.0000&d2=270.0000&spessore=15.000000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.RWS00.700764&d1=700.0000&d2=764.0000&spessore=25.000000

